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WHY HIRE US? o=

We seamlessly blend cleaning and
interior design to create beautiful,
functional spaces. Our eco-friendly | P e e
cleaning, expertise in color
psychology, and personalized
approach ensure a home that'’s
both refreshing and inspiring.
Designed for busy professionals,
homeowners, and businesses, we
save you time by handling
decluttering, deep cleaning, and
curated design—all in one service.
Ready to transform your space?
Let's create a home that feels as

good as it looks! GET IN TOUCH WITH US

e 321-345-9498
e Info@allafiacs.com

ALAFIA INTERIORS & SOLUTIONS




SERVICE PACKAGES

Essentials Package

Includes: Bronze

Deep cleaning (all rooms).
Decluttering assistance (optional).
Surface styling (arrange existing
decor for visual balance).

Pricing: $180-$500 depending on
space size.

Refresh & Redesign
Package

Includes: Silver

Deep cleaning (detailed, includes
hard-to-reach areas).

Organizing (closets, cabinets).

Mini interior design consultation
(suggest layout changes, color
updates, or decor enhancements).
Shopping for small decor items
(e.g., pillows, frames, throws).
Pricing: $750-$1,200 depending
on space size and scope.

SET UP A FREE

CONSULTATION TODAY!

e First time using our
services? Enjoy 15% off
your first booking.

Move-In Magic Package

Includes: Gold

Pre-move cleaning (including
carpets, appliances).

Design consultation for one main
area (e.g., living room, bedroom).
Shopping for and implementing
decor/furniture for the chosen area.
Organization setup (closets,
pantry).

Pricing: $1,200-52,000 depending
on design needs.

Ultimate Transformation
Package

Includes: Platinum

Comprehensive cleaning of the
entire space.

Complete interior design plan (2-3
rooms).

Furniture/decor  shopping  and
installation.

Maintenance cleaning for three
months (optional add-on).

e Pricing: $3,500-$6,000 depending

on space and materials.

Bundle Pricing

e Bronze: Cleaning only.

e Silver: Cleaning + small
styling (e.g., accessory
rearrangement)

¢ Gold: Cleaning + full interior
design consultation.

e Platinum: Cleaning +
complete room makeover
(design, shopping,
installation).



PRICE LIST

We offer flexible and customized cleaning packages depending upon your requirments. Your house.
Your rules. Basic sanitation $75 per visit.

STANDARD SANITATION

1500-1700 SQ FT HOME

1750-2000
2050-2250
2300-2500
2550-2750
2800-3000

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

DISHES/(UN)LOADING

LAUNDRY

INSIDE WINDOWS
BASEBOARDS
DOORS, FRAMES & KNOBS

BLINDS
BEDS
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$180
$210
$240
$270
$300
$330

$15 FLA
$20 FLA
$40 FLA
$60 FLA
$35 FLA
$30 FLA
$20 PER

DEEP SANITATION

**If your home has not been cleaned in 2-3 months this service is recommended
1500-1700 SQ FT HOME $295
1750-2000 $325
2050-2250 $355
2300-2500 4385
2550-2750 $415
2800-3000 $445
RECURRING SERVICES

ONE TIME $180
WEEKLY $148
BI-WEEKLY $153
MONTHLY $162

**These numbers are based off standard cleaning services of a 1500-1700 sq ft
home. Prices Vary on house size. Recieve 18% off weekly services, 15% off Bi-
weekly services and 10% off monthly services.



PRICE LIST APARTMENTS/AIRBNB

We offer flexible and customized cleaning packages depending upon your requirments. Your house.
Your rules. Basic sanitation $75 per visit.

STANDARD SANITATION

1 BEDROOM/1
2 BEDROOM/1
2 BEDROOM/2

BATH
BATH
BATH

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

DISHES
LAUNDRY

INSIDE WINDOWS

BASEBOARDS

DOORS, FRAMES & KNOBS

BLINDS
BEDS
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$129
$149
$169

$15 FLA
$20 FLA
$40 FLA
$65 FLA
$35 FLA
$30 FLA
$20 PER

DEEP SANITATION

**If your home has not been cleaned in 2-3 months this service is recommended
1 BEDROOM/1 BATH $199

2 BEDROOM/1 BATH $219

2 BEDROOM/2 BATH $239

RECURRING SERVICES

ONE TIME $129
WEEKLY $106
BI-WEEKLY $110
MONTHLY $116

**These numbers are based off standard cleaning services of a 1 bedroom 1 bath
apartment. Prices Vary on house size. Recieve 18% off weekly services, 15% off
Bi-weekly services and 10% off monthly services.



ALAFIA INTERIORS & SOLUTIONS

Want us to use your supplies?

WHEN WE USE YOUR SUPPLIES TO CLEAN YOUR
HOME YOU CAN CUT COSTS ON YOUR RECURRING
PAYMENTS BY: $10 DOLLARS!

FUN FACT: **The average American family spends $40-S50 dollars a year on cleaning supplies.



