WHY HIRE US?

We seamlessly blend cleaning and interior design to create beautiful, functional spaces. Our eco-friendly cleaning, expertise in color psychology, and personalized approach ensure a home that's both refreshing and inspiring. Designed for busy professionals, homeowners, and businesses, we save you time by handling decluttering, deep cleaning, and curated design—all in one service. Ready to transform your space? Let's create a home that feels as good as it looks!







GET IN TOUCH WITH US











SERVICE PACKAGES

Essentials Package

- Includes: Bronze
- Deep cleaning (all rooms).
- Decluttering assistance (optional).
- Surface styling (arrange existing decor for visual balance).
- Pricing: \$180–\$500 depending on space size.

Refresh & Redesign Package

- Includes: Silver
- Deep cleaning (detailed, includes hard-to-reach areas).
- Organizing (closets, cabinets).
- Mini interior design consultation (suggest layout changes, color updates, or decor enhancements).
- Shopping for small decor items (e.g., pillows, frames, throws).
- Pricing: \$750–\$1,200 depending on space size and scope.

SET UP A FREE CONSULTATION TODAY!

 First time using our services? Enjoy 15% off your first booking.

Move-In Magic Package

- Includes: Gold
- Pre-move cleaning (including carpets, appliances).
- Design consultation for one main area (e.g., living room, bedroom).
- Shopping for and implementing decor/furniture for the chosen area.
- Organization setup (closets, pantry).
- Pricing: \$1,200–\$2,000 depending on design needs.

Ultimate Transformation Package

- Includes: **Platinum**
- Comprehensive cleaning of the entire space.
- Complete interior design plan (2–3 rooms).
- Furniture/decor shopping and installation.
- Maintenance cleaning for three months (optional add-on).
- Pricing: \$3,500–\$6,000 depending on space and materials.



Bundle Pricing

- Bronze: Cleaning only.
- Silver: Cleaning + small styling (e.g., accessory rearrangement)
- Gold: Cleaning + full interior design consultation.
- Platinum: Cleaning + complete room makeover (design, shopping, installation).

PRICE LIST

We offer flexible and customized cleaning packages depending upon your requirments. Your house. Your rules. Basic sanitation \$75 per visit.

STANDARD SANITATION 1500-1700 SQ FT HOME 1750-2000 2050-2250 2300-2500 2550-2750 2800-3000	\$180 \$210 \$240 \$270 \$300 \$330	DEEP SANITATION **If your home has not been cleaned in 2-3 months this serv 1500-1700 SQ FT HOME 1750-2000 2050-2250 2300-2500 2550-2750 2800-3000	\$295 \$325 \$355 \$385 \$415 \$445
ADDITIONAL SERVICES	.	RECURRING SERVICES	
DISHES/(UN)LOADING LAUNDRY	\$15 FLA	ONE TIME	\$180
INSIDE WINDOWS	\$20 FLA \$40 FLA	WEEKLY	\$148
BASEBOARDS	\$60 FLA	BI-WEEKLY	\$153
DOORS, FRAMES & KNOBS	\$35 FLA	MONTHLY	\$162
BLINDS BEDS	\$30 FLA \$20 PER	**These numbers are based off standard cleaning services home. Prices Vary on house size. Recieve 18% off weekly weekly services and 10% off monthly services.	

ALAFIA INTERIORS & SOLUTIONS

PRICE LIST APARTMENTS/AIRBNB

We offer flexible and customized cleaning packages depending upon your requirments. Your house. Your rules. Basic sanitation \$75 per visit.

STANDARD SANITATION		DEEP SANITATION	
1 BEDROOM/1 BATH	\$129	**If your home has not been cleaned in 2-3 months this service is recommended	
2 BEDROOM/1 BATH	\$149	1 BEDROOM/1 BATH	\$199
2 BEDROOM/2 BATH	\$169	2 BEDROOM/1 BATH	\$219
	\$103	2 BEDROOM/2 BATH	\$239
ADDITIONAL SERVICES			
DISHES	\$15 FLA	RECURRING SERVICES	
LAUNDRY	\$20 FLA	ONE TIME	\$129
INSIDE WINDOWS	\$40 FLA	WEEKLY	\$106
BASEBOARDS	\$65 FLA	BI-WEEKLY	\$110
DOORS, FRAMES & KNOBS	\$35 FLA	MONTHLY	\$116
BLINDS	\$30 FLA	**These numbers are based off standard cleaning services of	•
BEDS	\$20 PER	apartment. Prices Vary on house size. Recieve 18% off wee	

Bi-weekly services and 10% off monthly services.





Want us to use your supplies?

WHEN WE USE YOUR SUPPLIES TO CLEAN YOUR HOME YOU CAN CUT COSTS ON YOUR RECURRING PAYMENTS BY: \$10 DOLLARS!

FUN FACT: **The average American family spends \$40-\$50 dollars a year on cleaning supplies.